
 
 
 
 

                                               Schedule of VET Tuition Fees 
                                              Diploma of Screen and Media 

July 2019 – May 2020 
Name of Course: 
Training package code: 
Delivery location: 
Delivery mode: 

Diploma  of  Screen and Media 
CUA51015 
339 Albany Highway, Victoria Park. Perth 6100 WA 
On-site 

 
Unit of study 

 
Unit  of  study code Commencement 

date 

 
Census date Completion date  

EFTS
L 

TUITION FEES 

Full fee paying 
Diploma of Screen and 
Media Unit 1 
 

 
DIPMU1 

 
22/7/19 

 
9/8/19 

 
20/10/19 

 
.25 

 
$3,000.00 

Diploma of Screen and 
Media Unit 2 
 

 
DIPMU2 

 
21/10/19 

 
13/11/19 

 
16/2/20 

 
.25 

 
$3,000.00 

Diploma of Screen and 
Media Unit 3 
 

 
DIPMU3 

 
  17/2/20 

 
23/3/20 

 
17/5/20 

 
.25 

 
$3,000.00 

Diploma of Screen and 
Media Unit 4 
 

 
DIPMU4 

          
18/05/20 

 
6/6/20 

 
16/08/20 

 
.25 

 
$3,000.00 

     1 $12,000 
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