

Schedule of VET Tuition Fees Diploma of Screen and Media July 2019 – May 2020

Name of Course: Diploma of Screen and Media

Training package code: CUA51015

Delivery location: 339 Albany Highway, Victoria Park. Perth 6100 WA

Delivery mode: On-site

Unit of study	Unit of study code	Commencement date	Census date	Completion date	EFTS L	TUITION FEES
						Full fee paying
Diploma of Screen and Media Unit 1	DIPMU1	22/7/19	9/8/19	20/10/19	.25	\$3,000.00
Diploma of Screen and Media Unit 2	DIPMU2	21/10/19	13/11/19	16/2/20	.25	\$3,000.00
Diploma of Screen and Media Unit 3	DIPMU3	17/2/20	23/3/20	17/5/20	.25	\$3,000.00
Diploma of Screen and Media Unit 4	DIPMU4	18/05/20	6/6/20	16/08/20	.25	\$3,000.00
					1	\$12,000